3_1. As you may know, the Canadian Prime Minister, Justin Trudeau, will be visiting the White House for an official State Visit next week. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - If Donald
Trump becomes U.S. President, | will consider moving to Canada

Gender Age Household Income Region
Male Female 18-34 35-54 Under $50K S50K+ Northeast Midwest South
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 486 520 286 394 326 392 614 188 197 353 268
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 486 520 305 354 347 414 592 184 216 376 230
Top 2 Box (Net) 353 177 176 149 132 72 152 201 81 68 117 87
35% 36% 34% 49% 37% 21% 37% 34% 44% 32% 31% 38%
DE E i
Strongly agree 189 96 93 86 66 37 81 107 38 36 64 51
19% 20% 18% 28% 19% 11% 20% 18% 21% 17% 17% 22%
DE E
Somewhat agree 165 81 84 64 65 36 71 94 43 32 53 36
16% 17% 16% 21% 18% 10% 17% 16% 23% 15% 14% 16%
E E i
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 653 309 344 155 222 275 262 391 103 148 259 143
65% 64% 66% 51% 63% 79% 63% 66% 56% 68% 69% 62%
C CD H H
Somewhat disagree 210 98 112 65 72 73 83 127 32 43 81 54
21% 20% 22% 21% 20% 21% 20% 21% 17% 20% 22% 23%
Strongly disagree 443 211 231 91 150 202 179 264 71 105 177 89
44% 43% 44% 30% 42% 58% 43% 45% 39% 49% 47% 39%
C CD K K
Sigma 1006 486 520 305 354 347 414 592 184 216 376 230
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G,H/1/J/K
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G,H/I/J/K
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_1. As you may know, the Canadian Prime Minister, Justin Trudeau, will be visiting the White House for an official State Visit next week. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - If Donald Trump becomes
U.S. President, | will consider moving to Canada

Children in Household Education Employment Status Marital Status Race
Yes No No college College Full Time Part Time Not Emp. Retired Married Other White Other
degree degree
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 327 679 528 478 492 116 215 183 561 445 864 142
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 323 683 522 484 484 116 216 190 563 443 867 139
Top 2 Box (Net) 353 140 213 169 185 190 54 67 42 192 162 292 61
35% 44% 31% 32% 38% 39% 47% 31% 22% 34% 36% 34% 44%
B GH GH K
Strongly agree 189 75 114 96 93 104 31 33 21 94 95 153 36
19% 23% 17% 18% 19% 21% 26% 15% 11% 17% 21% 18% 26%
B H GH K
Somewhat agree 165 65 99 72 92 86 24 34 21 98 67 140 25
16% 20% 15% 14% 19% 18% 20% 16% 11% 17% 15% 16% 18%
B C H H
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 653 182 470 354 299 294 62 149 148 371 282 574 78
65% 56% 69% 68% 62% 61% 53% 69% 78% 66% 64% 66% 56%
A EF EF L
Somewhat disagree 210 63 147 108 102 105 27 49 29 112 98 174 36
21% 19% 22% 21% 21% 22% 23% 23% 15% 20% 22% 20% 26%
Strongly disagree 443 119 323 246 197 190 35 99 119 259 184 401 42
44% 37% 47% 47% 41% 39% 30% 46% 63% 46% 41% 46% 30%
A D F EFG L
Sigma 1006 323 683 522 484 484 116 216 190 563 443 867 139
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G/H,1/],K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G/H,1/],K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
Table of Contents



3_2. As you may know, the Canadian Prime Minister, Justin Trudeau, will be visiting the White House for an official State Visit next week. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - If Hillary
Clinton becomes U.S. President, | will consider moving to Canada

Gender Age Household Income Region
Male Female 18-34 35-54 Under $50K S50K+ Northeast Midwest South
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 486 520 286 394 326 392 614 188 197 353 268
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 486 520 305 354 347 414 592 184 216 376 230
Top 2 Box (Net) 339 187 152 124 114 102 132 207 66 63 126 84
34% 38% 29% 41% 32% 29% 32% 35% 36% 29% 34% 36%
B DE
Strongly agree 149 92 57 55 50 44 50 99 29 23 58 38
15% 19% 11% 18% 14% 13% 12% 17% 16% 11% 15% 17%
B F
Somewhat agree 190 95 95 69 64 57 82 108 36 40 68 45
19% 20% 18% 23% 18% 16% 20% 18% 20% 19% 18% 20%
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 667 299 368 181 240 246 282 385 118 153 250 147
66% 62% 71% 59% 68% 71% 68% 65% 64% 71% 66% 64%
A C C
Somewhat disagree 183 78 105 63 65 56 80 103 24 42 73 42
18% 16% 20% 21% 18% 16% 19% 17% 13% 20% 20% 18%
Strongly disagree 484 222 263 118 176 190 202 282 93 111 176 104
48% 46% 50% 39% 50% 55% 49% 48% 51% 51% 47% 45%
C C
Sigma 1006 486 520 305 354 347 414 592 184 216 376 230
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G,H/1/J/K
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G,H/I/J/K
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_2. As you may know, the Canadian Prime Minister, Justin Trudeau, will be visiting the White House for an official State Visit next week. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - If Hillary Clinton becomes
U.S. President, | will consider moving to Canada

Children in Household Education Employment Status Marital Status Race
Yes No No college College Full Time Part Time Not Emp. Retired Married Other White Other
degree degree
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 327 679 528 478 492 116 215 183 561 445 864 142
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 323 683 522 484 484 116 216 190 563 443 867 139
Top 2 Box (Net) 339 139 200 186 153 191 39 63 46 210 129 295 44
34% 43% 29% 36% 32% 39% 33% 29% 24% 37% 29% 34% 32%
B GH J
Strongly agree 149 72 77 84 64 93 18 19 19 96 52 137 12
15% 22% 11% 16% 13% 19% 15% 9% 10% 17% 12% 16% 9%
B GH J L
Somewhat agree 190 68 123 101 89 97 21 44 28 113 77 158 32
19% 21% 18% 19% 18% 20% 18% 21% 15% 20% 17% 18% 23%
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 667 184 484 337 330 294 78 153 143 353 314 572 95
66% 57% 71% 64% 68% 61% 67% 71% 76% 63% 71% 66% 68%
A E E |
Somewhat disagree 183 60 123 101 82 76 29 47 30 99 83 157 26
18% 19% 18% 19% 17% 16% 25% 22% 16% 18% 19% 18% 19%
E
Strongly disagree 484 124 361 236 249 217 49 105 113 254 231 415 69
48% 38% 53% 45% 51% 45% 42% 49% 60% 45% 52% 48% 50%
A EFG |
Sigma 1006 323 683 522 484 484 116 216 190 563 443 867 139
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G/H,1/],K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G/H,1/],K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_3. As you may know, the Canadian Prime Minister, Justin Trudeau, will be visiting the White House for an official State Visit next week. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - | view
Canada as an equal partner with the U.S. on North American matters

Gender Age Household Income Region
Male Female 18-34 35-54 Under $50K S50K+ Northeast Midwest South
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 486 520 286 394 326 392 614 188 197 353 268
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 486 520 305 354 347 414 592 184 216 376 230
Top 2 Box (Net) 832 419 413 254 288 289 335 497 153 174 312 193
83% 86% 79% 83% 81% 83% 81% 84% 83% 81% 83% 84%
B
Strongly agree 365 199 166 128 105 131 148 217 72 70 128 95
36% 41% 32% 42% 30% 38% 36% 37% 39% 32% 34% 41%
B D D
Somewhat agree 467 220 247 126 182 159 187 280 80 104 185 97
46% 45% 48% 41% 52% 46% 45% 47% 44% 48% 49% 42%
C
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 174 67 107 50 66 58 79 95 31 42 64 37
17% 14% 21% 17% 19% 17% 19% 16% 17% 19% 17% 16%
A
Somewhat disagree 135 53 82 35 56 44 54 80 23 29 49 34
13% 11% 16% 12% 16% 13% 13% 14% 12% 13% 13% 15%
A
Strongly disagree 40 14 25 15 10 14 25 15 8 13 14 4
4% 3% 5% 5% 3% 4% 6% 3% 5% 6% 4% 2%
G K
Sigma 1006 486 520 305 354 347 414 592 184 216 376 230
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G,H/1/J/K
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G,H/I/J/K
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_3. As you may know, the Canadian Prime Minister, Justin Trudeau, will be visiting the White House for an official State Visit next week. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - | view Canada as an equal
partner with the U.S. on North American matters

Children in Household Education Employment Status W ETNEIRS ELTH Race
Yes No No college College Full Time Part Time Not Emp. Retired Married Other White Other
degree degree
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 327 679 528 478 492 116 215 183 561 445 864 142
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 323 683 522 484 484 116 216 190 563 443 867 139
Top 2 Box (Net) 832 273 559 421 411 401 99 164 169 472 360 719 113
83% 84% 82% 81% 85% 83% 85% 76% 89% 84% 81% 83% 81%
G G
Strongly agree 365 125 240 177 188 192 43 56 74 191 174 309 56
36% 39% 35% 34% 39% 40% 37% 26% 39% 34% 39% 36% 40%
G G G
Somewhat agree 467 148 319 244 223 208 56 108 94 281 186 410 57
46% 46% 47% 47% 46% 43% 48% 50% 50% 50% 42% 47% 41%
J
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 174 50 124 101 73 84 18 52 21 91 84 147 27
17% 16% 18% 19% 15% 17% 15% 24% 11% 16% 19% 17% 19%
EH
Somewhat disagree 135 40 95 78 57 68 13 37 17 74 61 112 23
13% 12% 14% 15% 12% 14% 11% 17% 9% 13% 14% 13% 17%
H
Strongly disagree 40 10 29 23 16 16 5 14 4 17 23 36 4
4% 3% 4% 4% 3% 3% 5% 7% 2% 3% 5% 4% 3%
H
Sigma 1006 323 683 522 484 484 116 216 190 563 443 867 139
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G/H,1/],K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G/H,1/],K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_4. As you may know, the Canadian Prime Minister, Justin Trudeau, will be visiting the White House for an official State Visit next week. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - Free Trade
with Canada and Mexico is damaging the U.S. economy

Gender Age Household Income Region
Male Female 18-34 35-54 Under $50K S50K+ Northeast Midwest South
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 486 520 286 394 326 392 614 188 197 353 268
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 486 520 305 354 347 414 592 184 216 376 230
Top 2 Box (Net) 374 216 158 104 143 127 160 214 67 78 130 99
37% 44% 30% 34% 40% 37% 39% 36% 37% 36% 35% 43%
B J
Strongly agree 114 85 29 48 42 24 40 74 21 18 35 39
11% 17% 6% 16% 12% 7% 10% 13% 11% 9% 9% 17%
B E E 1]
Somewhat agree 260 131 129 56 101 103 121 140 46 60 95 60
26% 27% 25% 18% 29% 30% 29% 24% 25% 28% 25% 26%
C C
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 632 270 362 201 211 220 254 378 117 138 246 131
63% 56% 70% 66% 60% 63% 61% 64% 63% 64% 65% 57%
A K
Somewhat disagree 466 188 277 148 157 160 180 286 78 96 195 97
46% 39% 53% 48% 44% 46% 43% 48% 42% 44% 52% 42%
A HK
Strongly disagree 166 82 84 53 54 59 74 92 39 42 50 35
17% 17% 16% 17% 15% 17% 18% 16% 21% 20% 13% 15%
J
Sigma 1006 486 520 305 354 347 414 592 184 216 376 230
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G,H/1/J/K
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G,H/I/J/K
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_4. As you may know, the Canadian Prime Minister, Justin Trudeau, will be visiting the White House for an official State Visit next week. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - Free Trade with Canada and
Mexico is damaging the U.S. economy

Children in Household Education Employment Status W ETNEIRS ELTH Race
Yes No No college College Full Time Part Time Not Emp. Retired Married Other White Other
degree degree
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 327 679 528 478 492 116 215 183 561 445 864 142
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 323 683 522 484 484 116 216 190 563 443 867 139
Top 2 Box (Net) 374 146 229 200 175 181 48 74 71 232 142 327 48
37% 45% 33% 38% 36% 37% 41% 34% 38% 41% 32% 38% 34%
B J
Strongly agree 114 61 53 56 58 66 17 17 14 77 37 100 14
11% 19% 8% 11% 12% 14% 15% 8% 7% 14% 8% 12% 10%
B GH GH J
Somewhat agree 260 85 176 144 117 115 31 57 58 156 105 227 33
26% 26% 26% 28% 24% 24% 26% 27% 30% 28% 24% 26% 24%
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 632 177 455 323 309 304 68 141 118 330 301 540 92
63% 55% 67% 62% 64% 63% 59% 66% 62% 59% 68% 62% 66%
A |
Somewhat disagree 466 132 334 241 225 226 52 109 78 247 218 401 64
46% 41% 49% 46% 46% 47% 45% 51% 41% 44% 49% 46% 46%
A
Strongly disagree 166 45 121 82 84 78 16 32 40 83 83 138 28
17% 14% 18% 16% 17% 16% 14% 15% 21% 15% 19% 16% 20%
Sigma 1006 323 683 522 484 484 116 216 190 563 443 867 139
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G/H,1/],K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G/H,1/],K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_5. As you may know, the Canadian Prime Minister, Justin Trudeau, will be visiting the White House for an official State Visit next week. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - | would
support the United States pulling out of the North American Free Trade Agreement (NAFTA)

Gender Age Household Income Region
Male Female 18-34 35-54 Under $50K S50K+ Northeast Midwest South
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 486 520 286 394 326 392 614 188 197 353 268
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 486 520 305 354 347 414 592 184 216 376 230
Top 2 Box (Net) 483 267 215 135 170 178 200 283 92 91 184 115
48% 55% 41% 44% 48% 51% 48% 48% 50% 42% 49% 50%
B
Strongly agree 153 98 54 44 50 58 60 93 23 25 60 44
15% 20% 10% 15% 14% 17% 14% 16% 13% 12% 16% 19%
B |
Somewhat agree 330 169 161 90 120 120 140 190 69 66 124 71
33% 35% 31% 30% 34% 35% 34% 32% 37% 31% 33% 31%
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 523 219 305 170 184 169 215 309 92 125 192 115
52% 45% 59% 56% 52% 49% 52% 52% 50% 58% 51% 50%
A
Somewhat disagree 378 140 238 117 129 131 144 234 61 87 151 79
38% 29% 46% 38% 37% 38% 35% 40% 33% 40% 40% 34%
A
Strongly disagree 145 79 67 53 55 38 71 75 30 38 41 36
14% 16% 13% 17% 15% 11% 17% 13% 17% 18% 11% 15%
E J
Sigma 1006 486 520 305 354 347 414 592 184 216 376 230
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G,H/1/J/K
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G,H/I/J/K
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_5. As you may know, the Canadian Prime Minister, Justin Trudeau, will be visiting the White House for an official State Visit next week. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - | would support the United
States pulling out of the North American Free Trade Agreement (NAFTA)

Children in Household Education Employment Status Marital Status Race
Yes No No college College Full Time Part Time Not Emp. Retired Married Other White Other
degree degree
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 327 679 528 478 492 116 215 183 561 445 864 142
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 323 683 522 484 484 116 216 190 563 443 867 139
Top 2 Box (Net) 483 170 312 260 223 235 53 96 99 295 188 424 59
48% 53% 46% 50% 46% 48% 46% 45% 52% 52% 42% 49% 42%
B J
Strongly agree 153 65 88 83 70 79 17 28 29 94 59 136 17
15% 20% 13% 16% 14% 16% 14% 13% 15% 17% 13% 16% 12%
B
Somewhat agree 330 106 224 177 154 156 37 68 69 201 129 288 42
33% 33% 33% 34% 32% 32% 32% 31% 37% 36% 29% 33% 30%
J
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 523 152 371 263 260 250 63 120 91 268 255 443 80
52% 47% 54% 50% 54% 52% 54% 55% 48% 48% 58% 51% 58%
A |
Somewhat disagree 378 111 267 195 183 168 47 90 72 205 172 322 56
38% 34% 39% 37% 38% 35% 41% 42% 38% 36% 39% 37% 40%
Strongly disagree 145 41 104 68 78 81 16 29 19 63 83 121 25
14% 13% 15% 13% 16% 17% 14% 14% 10% 11% 19% 14% 18%
H |
Sigma 1006 323 683 522 484 484 116 216 190 563 443 867 139
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G/H,1/],K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G/H,1/],K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_6. As you may know, the Canadian Prime Minister, Justin Trudeau, will be visiting the White House for an official State Visit next week. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - I'm not
concerned about the 25,000 Syrian refugees that Canada has accepted posing a security threat to the United States

Gender Age Household Income Region
Male Female 18-34 35-54 Under $50K S50K+ Northeast Midwest South
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 486 520 286 394 326 392 614 188 197 353 268
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 486 520 305 354 347 414 592 184 216 376 230
Top 2 Box (Net) 501 259 241 187 174 140 198 302 104 91 175 131
50% 53% 46% 61% 49% 40% 48% 51% 57% 42% 47% 57%
B DE E i 1]

Strongly agree 229 125 104 103 72 55 97 132 43 45 63 78
23% 26% 20% 34% 20% 16% 23% 22% 24% 21% 17% 34%

B DE HU

Somewhat agree 271 134 137 84 102 85 101 170 60 46 112 53
27% 28% 26% 28% 29% 24% 24% 29% 33% 21% 30% 23%

1K |
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 505 227 279 118 180 207 216 290 80 125 201 100
50% 47% 54% 39% 51% 60% 52% 49% 43% 58% 53% 43%
A C CD HK HK
Somewhat disagree 294 141 154 70 110 115 122 172 47 72 118 57
29% 29% 30% 23% 31% 33% 30% 29% 25% 33% 31% 25%
C C K
Strongly disagree 211 86 125 48 71 93 93 118 33 53 83 43
21% 18% 24% 16% 20% 27% 23% 20% 18% 24% 22% 19%
A CD
Sigma 1006 486 520 305 354 347 414 592 184 216 376 230
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G,H/1/J/K
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G,H/I/J/K
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_6. As you may know, the Canadian Prime Minister, Justin Trudeau, will be visiting the White House for an official State Visit next week. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - I'm not concerned about the
25,000 Syrian refugees that Canada has accepted posing a security threat to the United States

Children in Household Education Employment Status Marital Status Race
Yes No No college College Full Time Part Time Not Emp. Retired Married Other White Other
degree degree
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 327 679 528 478 492 116 215 183 561 445 864 142
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 323 683 522 484 484 116 216 190 563 443 867 139
Top 2 Box (Net) 501 182 319 229 271 260 63 99 79 280 220 423 77
50% 56% 47% 44% 56% 54% 54% 46% 42% 50% 50% 49% 56%
B C H
Strongly agree 229 81 148 105 124 121 31 44 34 113 116 194 35
23% 25% 22% 20% 26% 25% 27% 20% 18% 20% 26% 22% 25%
C |
Somewhat agree 271 101 170 124 147 139 32 55 46 167 104 229 42
27% 31% 25% 24% 30% 29% 27% 25% 24% 30% 24% 26% 30%
B C J
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 505 141 365 293 212 225 54 117 110 282 223 444 62
50% 44% 53% 56% 44% 46% 46% 54% 58% 50% 50% 51% 44%
A D E
Somewhat disagree 294 89 206 168 127 130 39 69 57 169 125 256 38
29% 27% 30% 32% 26% 27% 33% 32% 30% 30% 28% 30% 28%
D
Strongly disagree 211 52 159 125 86 95 15 48 53 113 98 188 24
21% 16% 23% 24% 18% 20% 13% 22% 28% 20% 22% 22% 17%
A D F EF
Sigma 1006 323 683 522 484 484 116 216 190 563 443 867 139
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G/H,1/],K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G/H,1/],K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_7. As you may know, the Canadian Prime Minister, Justin Trudeau, will be visiting the White House for an official State Visit next week. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - The United
States should import more oil from Canada rather than from other markets

Gender Age Household Income Region
Male Female 18-34 35-54 Under $50K S50K+ Northeast Midwest South
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 486 520 286 394 326 392 614 188 197 353 268
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 486 520 305 354 347 414 592 184 216 376 230
Top 2 Box (Net) 806 393 413 225 280 301 324 482 151 170 305 180
80% 81% 79% 74% 79% 87% 78% 81% 82% 79% 81% 78%
CcD
Strongly agree 285 151 134 76 91 118 112 173 59 63 103 60
28% 31% 26% 25% 26% 34% 27% 29% 32% 29% 27% 26%
CD

Somewhat agree 521 242 279 149 190 182 212 309 92 106 202 121
52% 50% 54% 49% 54% 53% 51% 52% 50% 49% 54% 52%

Bottom 2 Box (Net) 200 93 107 79 74 46 90 110 32 46 71 50
20% 19% 21% 26% 21% 13% 22% 19% 18% 21% 19% 22%

E E
Somewhat disagree 154 70 83 62 58 34 62 92 27 35 56 37
15% 14% 16% 20% 16% 10% 15% 16% 14% 16% 15% 16%
E E
Strongly disagree 46 22 24 18 16 13 28 18 6 12 16 13
5% 5% 5% 6% 4% 4% 7% 3% 3% 5% 4% 6%
G
Sigma 1006 486 520 305 354 347 414 592 184 216 376 230
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G,H/1/J/K
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G,H/I/J/K
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3_7. As you may know, the Canadian Prime Minister, Justin Trudeau, will be visiting the White House for an official State Visit next week. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - The United States should
import more oil from Canada rather than from other markets

Children in Household Education Employment Status W ETNEIRS ELTH Race
Yes No No college College Full Time Part Time Not Emp. Retired Married Other White Other
degree degree
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 327 679 528 478 492 116 215 183 561 445 864 142
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 323 683 522 484 484 116 216 190 563 443 867 139
Top 2 Box (Net) 806 265 541 429 377 394 86 162 164 458 348 706 100
80% 82% 79% 82% 78% 81% 74% 75% 87% 81% 78% 81% 72%
FG L
Strongly agree 285 108 178 162 123 148 25 54 58 170 115 253 32
28% 33% 26% 31% 25% 31% 22% 25% 30% 30% 26% 29% 23%
B
Somewhat agree 521 157 364 267 254 246 61 108 106 288 233 453 68
52% 49% 53% 51% 53% 51% 52% 50% 56% 51% 53% 52% 49%
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 200 58 142 93 106 91 30 54 25 104 96 161 39
20% 18% 21% 18% 22% 19% 26% 25% 13% 19% 22% 19% 28%
H H K
Somewhat disagree 154 48 106 69 85 75 23 36 18 89 65 122 32
15% 15% 16% 13% 18% 16% 20% 17% 10% 16% 15% 14% 23%
H H K
Strongly disagree 46 10 36 25 21 15 7 17 7 16 30 39 7
5% 3% 5% 5% 4% 3% 6% 8% 4% 3% 7% 4% 5%
E |
Sigma 1006 323 683 522 484 484 116 216 190 563 443 867 139
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G/H,1/],K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D,E/F/G/H,1/],K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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